
LEA School Topic Waiver Type Statute / Standard / Rule Notes / Comments Waiver Path Charter Holding Waiver                                              (for Act 1240) Date Granted Date Expires
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Class Size and Teacher Load Standard 1-A.6 Open Enrollment 10/15/2022 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Class Size Standard 1-A.5 Open Enrollment Invalid date 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Career and Technical Education 7-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.7 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Monitoring Procedures to Ensure Curriculum Alignment Standard 1-A.3 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Adopt School Calendar Standard 1-A.4 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Recess Standard 1-A.4.3 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY School Counselor Licensure Standard 4-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY School Counselor Ratio Standard 4-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Library Media Specialist Licensure Standard 4-F.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Library Media Specialist Ratio Standard 4-F.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Adopt and implement school safety policies and procedures Standard 6-A.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.6 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Health and Safety of Students, Employees, and Visitors Standard 2-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Superintendent Licensure Standard 4-B.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Principal Licensure Standard 4-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.5 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Health Services Program Standard 2-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Employ Principal Standard 4-C.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Teacher Licensure Standard 4-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Gifted and Talented Services Standard 2-G.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Alternative Learning Environment Standard 2-I.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Food Services Standard 3-D.1 Waiver of food service requirements as ARVA is a virtual school Open-Enrollment 12/20/2019 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Employ Full-Time Superintendent Standard 4-B.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY School Calendar Standard 1-A.5 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY CTE Curriculum 5-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.8 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Guidance and Counseling Standard 2-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Balance of Print, Non-Print, and Electronic Media Standard 2-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Instructional Day 6 Hours Standard 1-A.5.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043701 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY ELEMENTARY Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.6 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Class Size and Teacher Load Stardard 1-A.6 Open Enrollment 10/15/2022 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Health and Safety of Students, Employees, and Visitors Standard 2-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Gifted and Talented Services Standard 2-G.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Alternative Learning Environment Standard 2-I.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Food Services Standard 3-D.1 Waiver of food service requirements as ARVA is a virtual school Open-Enrollment 12/20/2019 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Adopt School Calendar Standard 1-A.4 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.5 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Superintendent Licensure Standard 4-B.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Principal Licensure Standard 4-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Library Media Specialist Ratio Standard 4-F.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Recess Standard 1-A.4.3 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Health Services Program Standard 2-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Employ Full-Time Superintendent Standard 4-B.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Employ Principal Standard 4-C.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Adopt and implement school safety policies and procedures Standard 6-A.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Class Size Standard 1-A.5 Open Enrollment Invalid date 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Career and Technical Education 7-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.7 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Monitoring Procedures to Ensure Curriculum Alignment Standard 1-A.3 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Teacher Licensure Standard 4-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH School Counselor Licensure Standard 4-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH School Counselor Ratio Standard 4-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Library Media Specialist Licensure Standard 4-F.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Guidance and Counseling Standard 2-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Balance of Print, Non-Print, and Electronic Media Standard 2-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH CTE Curriculum 5-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.8 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH School Calendar Standard 1-A.5 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Instructional Day 6 Hours Standard 1-A.5.2 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043702 ARK VIRTUAL ACADEMY MIDDLE SCH Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.6 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 4/14/16.  For altern              Act 1240 Arkansas Virtual Academy 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Career and Technical Education 7-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.7 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Monitoring Procedures to Ensure Curriculum Alignment Standard 1-A.3 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Adopt School Calendar Standard 1-A.4 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Recess Standard 1-A.4.3 Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Library Media Specialist Ratio Standard 4-F.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Adopt and implement school safety policies and procedures Standard 6-A.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Health Services Program Standard 2-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Gifted and Talented Services Standard 2-G.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL School Counselor Licensure Standard 4-E.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Library Media Specialist Licensure Standard 4-F.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.5 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 07/03/2020 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Health and Safety of Students, Employees, and Visitors Standard 2-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Teacher Licensure Standard 4-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL School Counselor Ratio Standard 4-E.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Food Services Standard 3-D.1 Waiver of food service requirements as ARVA is a virtual school Open-Enrollment 12/20/2019 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Alternative Learning Environment Standard 2-I.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Employ Full-Time Superintendent Standard 4-B.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Superintendent Licensure Standard 4-B.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Employ Principal Standard 4-C.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Principal Licensure Standard 4-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2025
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL School Calendar Standard 1-A.5 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Class Size and Teaching Load Standard 1-A.6 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 4/14/16.  For altern              Act 1240 Arkansas Virtual Academy 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL CTE Curriculum 5-8 Standard 1-A.1.2.8 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Instructional Day 6 Hours Standard 1-A.5.2 Transition to new standards of waiver granted 10/13/03. To opera     Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 07/02/2020
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Guidance and Counseling Standard 2-C.2 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
6043703 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Balance of Print, Non-Print, and Electronic Media Standard 2-D.1 Open-Enrollment 10/20/2018 12/20/2019
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